REP SERIES
Environmentally-Sealed Rectangular Plastic Connectors
Dimensions are in mm | All specifications  are subject to change without notice
2
REP SERiES
REP SERIES
FEATURES
 ► Compact, flexible design

20-N1
REP SERiES
hOW TO ORdER
                           1  2 3 4 5
 1  connEctoR SERIES (Fixed)
 2  layout
   1 0 2  2-WAY FEMALE PLUG   2 0 2  2-WAY MALE RECEPTACLE
   5 0 6  6-WAY FEMALE PLUG   6 0 6  6-WAY MALE RECEPTACLE
   5 1 2  12-WAY FEMALE PLUG   6 1 2  12-WAY MALE RECEPTACLE
   4 0 2  2-WAY MALE RECEPTACLE FOR PCB MOUNT  4 0 6  6-WAY MALE RECEPTACLE FOR PCB MOUNT
   4 1 2  12-WAY MALE RECEPTACLE FOR PCB MOUNT
 3  PolaRIty
   0 3  PlUG WIThOUT cONTAcT   0 4  REcEPTAclE WIThOUT cONTAcT
   1 2  FEMAlE PlUG WITh cONTAcTS   2 3  MAlE REcEPTAclE WITh cONTAcTS
   2 7  MAlE REcEPTAclE WITh TINNEd cONTAcTS  2 B MAlE REcEPTAclE WITh RohS TINNEd cONTAcTS
 4  tERmInatIon StylE
   0 0  WIThOUT cONTAcT
   1 0  BENT TERMINATION cONTAcT (For REP 402, 406 & 412)
   2 0  CRIMP CONTACT 24-12 AWG (For REP 102, 202, 506, 606, 512 & 612)
   3 0  STRAIGhT TERMINATION cONTAcT (For REP 402, 406 & 412)
 5  accESSoRIES
   0 0  WITHOUT ACCESSORY
   0 1  FIllER PlUG (For REP 102, 202, 506, 606, 512 & 612)
   0 2  PLASTIC DUMMY CONTACT (For REP 102, 202, 506, 606, 512 & 612)
   0 3  BRAcKET FOR PANEl MOUNTING (For REP 102, 202, 506, 606, 512 & 612)
   0 4  SPAcER FOR STRAIGhT TERMINATION cONTAcT (For REP 402, 406 & 412)
   0 7  cABlE RETAINER (For REP 506, 606, 512 & 612)
   0 9  ShUNT (For REP 606 & 612)
   1 0  PANEl SEAl (For REP 606 & 612)
ER P
Copyright © 2016 Smiths Connectors | All Rights Reserved | Version 2.0FOR MORE INFORMATION | smithsconnectors.com |
All of the information included in this publication is believed to be accurate at the time of release. Smiths Connectors makes